ICAEW Liverpool Centre

‘B www.fi.co.uk @ 0161228 65 64

@ northwest@fi.co.uk

ICAEW January to June 2026
Certificate Level

Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Day 6

Price ex VAT

M. ICAEW
z PARTNER IN

== LEARNING

ICAEW
Materials*

Certificate Level Modules Study Method
Accounting Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday
Assurance Risk Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday
Business Insight & Performance Classroom - Weekday
Tax Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday
Sustainability & Ethics Fl Online

Business Law FI Online

26-Jan

02-Mar

23-Mar

13-Apr

27-Jan

03-Mar

24-Mar

14-Apr

DEVE
28-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan
04-Mar 05-Mar
25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar
15-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr

Available for immediate start

Available for immediate start

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

06-Feb

£650

£650

£650

£650

£450

£450

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

£45

first intuition

where people count




ICAEW Liverpool Centre LB &

“O www.fi.couk @ 0161228 6564 @ northwest@fi.co.uk

/ ICAEW
PARTNER IN

Certificate Level D AT

Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Introduction to Accounting Classroom - Weekday 01-Oct 02-Oct £380

ICAEW July to December 2026 ﬁw

Certificate Level Modules Study Method Day 3 Price ex VAT M:\(::I::s*
Accounting Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 14-Sept 15-Sept 16-Sept 17-Sept 18-Sept 25-Sept £650 £45
Assurance Risk Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 05-Oct 06-Oct 07-Oct 08-0Oct £650 £45
Tax Fundamentals Classroom - Weekday 02-Nov 03-Nov 04-Nov 05-Nov 06-Nov £650 £45
Business Insight & Performance Classroom - Weekday 27-Nov 30-Nov 01-Dec 02-Dec 03-Dec £650 £45
Sustainability & Ethics FI Online Available for inmediate start £450 £45
Business Law FI Online Available for immediate start £450 £45

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

first intuition

where people count
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ICAEW June 2026 Exams
Professional Level

Classroom Course Timings
Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Tuition

0 www.fi.co.uk @ 0161228 6564 @ northwest@fi.co.uk

Y ICAEW
L PARTNER IN

== LEARNING

ICAEW
Materials*

Fundamental Case Study Classroom - Weekday

Tuition

Classroom -
Assurance, Risk & Reporting Weekday 13-Mar  16-Mar
. - Classroom -
Business & Digital Strategy Weekday 18-Mar  19-Mar

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

14-May

I|HHH|!|\III=IH||

17-Mar

20-Mar

07-Apr

09-Apr

15-May

08-Apr

10-Apr

18-May

Price ex

VAT

£675

£675

13-May 27-May

ICAEW
Materials*

£205

£64

£1200 £64

Price ex
HEVA Day 2 Day 3 Day 4

Classroom - 19-Ma 20-Ma 21-Ma 22-Ma 26-Ma £645
Weekday ! ! i i i
Classroom -

19-M 20-M 21-M 22-M 26-M £645
Weekday & & & & &

first intuition>X<

where people count




ICAEW Liverpool Centre Lntd ]|

0 www.fi.co.uk @ 0161228 6564 @ northwest@fi.co.uk

ICAEW December 2026 Exams cAEw
o g PARTNER IN
Professional Level 2 RN

Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

. ICAEW
Tuition Day 3 Day 4 Price ex VAT .
Materials*

Fundamental Case Study

Assurance, Risk & Reporting

Tax Compliance & Planning

Corporate Financial Strategy

Business & Digital Strategy

Corporate Reporting, Data and
Assurance

Classroom - Weekday 16-Nov 17-Nov 18-Nov 19-Nov 27-Nov £1200 £64

Price ex ICAEW Price ex
Tuition Materials Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5

VAT % VAT
1 - Classroom -
Classtoom 24Sept  25Sept  28Sept  19-0ct  200ct  £675  £205 20Nov 23Nov 24Nov 25Nov 26Nov  £645
Weekday Weekday
cl . cl s
w::;:;;m 24Sept  25Sept  28Sept  150ct  16-0ct  £675 £90 w::;;:';m 13Nov 16Nov 17Nov 18Nov 19Nov £645
cl - cl -
assroom 21Sept  22-Sept  23Sept  130ct  14-0ct  £675 £64 assroom 20Nov 23Nov 24Nov 25Nov 26-Nov  £645
Weekday Weekday
cl - cl £
w:::;:‘;m 21-Sept  22-Sept  23Sept  13-0ct  14-0ct  £675 £64 w::;;:;m 13Nov 16Nov 17-Nov 18Nov 19Nov  £645
cl - cl -
assroom 24Sept  25Sept  28Sept  150ct  16-0ct  £675 £105 assroom 20Nov 23Nov 24Nov 25Nov 26-Nov  £645
Weekday Weekday

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

first intuition

where people count




ICAEW Liverpool Centre

/8 www.fi.co.uk

@ 0161 228 65 64

@ northwest@fi.co.uk

ICAEW July 2026 Exams
Advanced Level

Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Day 5 Day 7 Dav 8 Price ex ICAEW
y y y VAT Material*

Tuition Day 3
Corpor.ate Classroom - 27-Apr  28-Apr  29-Apr  30-Apr 01-May  04-Jun  05-Jun  08-Jun £994 £117
Reporting Weekday
Strategic | )
Business Classroom -\ aor  22-Apr  23-Apr  02-dun  03-Jun £621 £117
Weekday
Management
CaseStudy  CPSSTO™T oeapr  29-Apr £466 £117
ase Study Weekday P P

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

Classroom -

29-
Weekday Jun
Classroom -

06-Jul
Weekday vy
Classroom S
- Weekday

M. ICAEW
z PARTNER IN

== LEARNING

Day2 | Day3 Day5 | Friceex

y y y VAT
30-Jun  01-July  02-July  03-July £662
07-July ~ 08-July ~ 09-July  10-July £662
26-Jun  29-Jun  07-July  08-July £662

first intuition

where people count




ICAEW Liverpool Centre

“O www.fi.couk @ 0161228 6564 @ northwest@fi.co.uk

PARTNER IN

Advanced Level 2 [ARTNER

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

ICAEW November 2026 Exams Yiw

Price ex

VAT

Tuition Day 4 Dav 6 Day 7 Day 8 Price ex ICAEW
Y y y y VAT Material*

Corporate Classroom - Classroom -
17-A 18-A 19-A 20-A 21-Al 14- 15- 16- £994 £117 19- 20- 21- 22- 23- £662
e Weekday ug 8-Aug ug 0-Aug ug Sept 5-Sept 6-Sept Weekday Oct 0-Oct Oct Oct 3-Oct 66
Strategic I . | -
e Classroom - ) \ug  13-Aug  14-Aug  10-Sept 11-Sept £621 £117 Classroom - 1) ot 130t  140ct 150ct 16-0ct  £662
Weekday Weekday
Management
Classroom - Classroom
- 4- f4 £117 13- 14- 15- 22- 23- £662
Case Study Weekday 03-Sept  04-Sept 66 - Weekday 3-Oct Oct 5-Oct Oct 3-Oct 66

* |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.

first intuition

where people count
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ICAEW Liverpool Centre LA &>

“O www.fi.couk @ 0161228 6564 @ northwest@fi.co.uk

M. ICAEW
z PARTNER IN

ICAEW Certificate Level Exam Dates 2026 £ LEARNING
=
Accounting Fundamentals 12t February 2026 015t October 2026
Assurance Risk Fundamentals 18" March 2026 22" October 2026
Tax Fundamentals 28t April 2026 19t November 2026
AR ELCL 09t April 2026 18t December 2026
Performance

If you want to book your ICAEW Certificate Business Law or Sustainability and Ethics exam, or require a resit exam, please
contact us directly at northwest@firstintuition.co.uk

For Professional and Advanced Level exam dates please see https://www.icaew.com/for-current-aca-students/apply-for-
exams/exam-applications/aca-dates-and-deadlines

first intuition

where people count
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