



ICAEW January to June 2026

Certificate Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Certificate Level Modules	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials*
Accounting Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	26-Jan	27-Jan	28-Jan	29-Jan	30-Jan	06-Feb	£650	£45
Assurance Risk Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	02-Mar	03-Mar	04-Mar	05-Mar			£650	£45
Business Insight & Performance	Classroom - Weekday	23-Mar	24-Mar	25-Mar	26-Mar	27-Mar		£650	£45
Tax Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	13-Apr	14-Apr	15-Apr	16-Apr	17-Apr		£650	£45
Sustainability & Ethics	FI Online	Available for immediate start						£450	£45
Business Law	FI Online	Available for immediate start						£450	£45

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW July to December 2026

Certificate Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Module	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Price ex VAT
Introduction to Accounting	Classroom - Weekday	01-Oct	02-Oct	£380

Certificate Level Modules	Study Method	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials*
Accounting Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	14-Sept	15-Sept	16-Sept	17-Sept	18-Sept	25-Sept	£650	£45
Assurance Risk Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	05-Oct	06-Oct	07-Oct	08-Oct			£650	£45
Tax Fundamentals	Classroom - Weekday	02-Nov	03-Nov	04-Nov	05-Nov	06-Nov		£650	£45
Business Insight & Performance	Classroom - Weekday	27-Nov	30-Nov	01-Dec	02-Dec	03-Dec		£650	£45
Sustainability & Ethics	FI Online	Available for immediate start						£450	£45
Business Law	FI Online	Available for immediate start						£450	£45

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW June 2026 Exams

Professional Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials*
Fundamental Case Study	Classroom – Weekday	13-May	14-May	15-May	18-May	27-May	£1200	£64

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials*	Revision	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT
Assurance, Risk & Reporting	Classroom – Weekday	13-Mar	16-Mar	17-Mar	07-Apr	08-Apr	£675	£205	Classroom – Weekday	19-May	20-May	21-May	22-May	26-May	£645
Business & Digital Strategy	Classroom – Weekday	18-Mar	19-Mar	20-Mar	09-Apr	10-Apr	£675	£64	Classroom – Weekday	19-May	20-May	21-May	22-May	26-May	£645

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW December 2026 Exams

Professional Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials*
Fundamental Case Study	Classroom – Weekday	16-Nov	17-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov	27-Nov	£1200	£64

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Materials *	Revision	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT
Assurance, Risk & Reporting	Classroom – Weekday	24-Sept	25-Sept	28-Sept	19-Oct	20-Oct	£675	£205	Classroom – Weekday	20-Nov	23-Nov	24-Nov	25-Nov	26-Nov	£645
Tax Compliance & Planning	Classroom – Weekday	24-Sept	25-Sept	28-Sept	15-Oct	16-Oct	£675	£90	Classroom – Weekday	13-Nov	16-Nov	17-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov	£645
Corporate Financial Strategy	Classroom – Weekday	21-Sept	22-Sept	23-Sept	13-Oct	14-Oct	£675	£64	Classroom – Weekday	20-Nov	23-Nov	24-Nov	25-Nov	26-Nov	£645
Business & Digital Strategy	Classroom – Weekday	21-Sept	22-Sept	23-Sept	13-Oct	14-Oct	£675	£64	Classroom – Weekday	13-Nov	16-Nov	17-Nov	18-Nov	19-Nov	£645
Corporate Reporting, Data and Assurance	Classroom – Weekday	24-Sept	25-Sept	28-Sept	15-Oct	16-Oct	£675	£105	Classroom – Weekday	20-Nov	23-Nov	24-Nov	25-Nov	26-Nov	£645

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW July 2026 Exams Advanced Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Material*	Revision	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT
Corporate Reporting	Classroom - Weekday	27-Apr	28-Apr	29-Apr	30-Apr	01-May	04-Jun	05-Jun	08-Jun	£994	£117	Classroom - Weekday	29-Jun	30-Jun	01-July	02-July	03-July	£662
Strategic Business Management	Classroom - Weekday	21-Apr	22-Apr	23-Apr	02-Jun	03-Jun				£621	£117	Classroom - Weekday	06-July	07-July	08-July	09-July	10-July	£662
Case Study	Classroom - Weekday	28-Apr	29-Apr							£466	£117	Classroom - Weekday	25-Jun	26-Jun	29-Jun	07-July	08-July	£662

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW November 2026 Exams

Advanced Level



Classroom Course Timings

Weekday: 09:30-16:15

Module	Tuition	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 6	Day 7	Day 8	Price ex VAT	ICAEW Material*
Corporate Reporting	Classroom - Weekday	17-Aug	18-Aug	19-Aug	20-Aug	21-Aug	14-Sept	15-Sept	16-Sept	£994	£117
Strategic Business Management	Classroom - Weekday	12-Aug	13-Aug	14-Aug	10-Sept	11-Sept				£621	£117
Case Study	Classroom - Weekday	03-Sept	04-Sept							£466	£117

Revision	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Price ex VAT
Classroom - Weekday	19-Oct	20-Oct	21-Oct	22-Oct	23-Oct	£662
Classroom - Weekday	12-Oct	13-Oct	14-Oct	15-Oct	16-Oct	£662
Classroom - Weekday	13-Oct	14-Oct	15-Oct	22-Oct	23-Oct	£662

* ICAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study materials fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT.



ICAEW Certificate Level Exam Dates 2026

Module	Exam Date	
Accounting Fundamentals	12 th February 2026	01 st October 2026
Assurance Risk Fundamentals	18 th March 2026	22 nd October 2026
Tax Fundamentals	28 th April 2026	19 th November 2026
Business Insight and Performance	09 th April 2026	18 th December 2026

If you want to book your ICAEW Certificate Business Law or Sustainability and Ethics exam, or require a resit exam, please contact us directly at northwest@firstintuition.co.uk

For Professional and Advanced Level exam dates please see <https://www.icaew.com/for-current-aca-students/apply-for-exams/exam-applications/aca-dates-and-deadlines>